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Participant Advisory Committee Meeting 
Locations and Dates 2026 

 
Southwest: 

Voices for Independence 
42 W Maiden St, Washington, PA 15301 

• Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

• Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

• Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

• Tuesday, December 1, 2026 

 

Northwest: 

Voices for Independence 
1432 Wilkins Rd, Erie, PA 16505 

• Wednesday, March 11, 2026 

• Wednesday, June 10, 2026 

• Wednesday, September 9, 2026 

• Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
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Lehigh/Capital: 

CILCP 
2601 Herr St,Harrisburg, PA 17103 

• Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

• Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

• Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

• Tuesday, December 8, 2026 

 

Lehigh Valley CIL 

713 N 13th St, Allentown, PA 18102 

• Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

• Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

• Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

• Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
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Northeast: 

Roads to Freedom 
24 E 3rd St, Williamsport, PA 17701 

• Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

• Wednesday, June 17, 2026 

• Wednesday, September 16, 2026 

• Wednesday, December 9, 2026 

 

MyCIL 
1142 Sanderson Avenue, Scranton, PA 18509 

• Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

• Wednesday, June 17, 2026 

• Wednesday, September 16, 2026 

• Wednesday, December 9, 2026 

 

Southeast: 

Liberty Resources 
112 N 8th St #600, Philadelphia, PA 19107 

• Thursday, March 19, 2026 

• Thursday, June 18, 2026 

• Thursday, September 17, 2026 

• Thursday, December 10, 2026 


